
City Centre l Lochee l Charleston l ASDA l Wester Gourdie                
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS
                    

Dundee bus station 0720 0740 0805 0830 0850 0910 0930  1610 1635 1655 1715 1745 1805 1822 1852 1922 1952 2052 2152
Dundee Whitehall Street 0724 0744 0809 0834 0854 0914 0934  1614 1640 1700 1720 1750 1809 1826 1856 1926 1956 2056 2156
Balgay Road  0731 0751 0816 0841 0901 0921 0941  1621 1648 1708 1728 1758 1816 1832 1902 1932 2002 2102 2202
Dunholm Road Craigowan Road  0739 0759 0824 0849 0909 0929 0949  1629 1657 1717 1737 1807 1824 1838 1908 1938 2008 2108 2208
Myrekirk Road opp ASDA 0743 0803 0829 0854 0914 0933 0953  1633 1702 1722 1742 1812 1828 1842 1912 1942 2012 2112 2212
Wester Gourdie Smeaton Road  0745 0805 0832 0857 0917 0935 0955  1635 1704 1724 1744 1814 1830 1844 1914 1944 2014 2114 2214
                    

SATURDAYS
                   

Dundee bus station 0730 0800 0830 0900 0930 0950 1010 1030 1050  1710 1730 1755 1822 1852  2052 2152  
Dundee Whitehall Street 0734 0804 0834 0904 0934 0954 1014 1034 1054  1714 1734 1759 1826 1856  2056 2156  
Balgay Road  0741 0811 0841 0911 0941 1001 1021 1041 1101  1721 1741 1806 1832 1902  2102 2202  
Dunholm Road Craigowan Road  0749 0819 0849 0919 0949 1009 1029 1049 1109  1729 1749 1814 1838 1908  2108 2208  
Myrekirk Road opp ASDA 0753 0823 0853 0923 0953 1013 1033 1053 1113  1733 1753 1818 1842 1912  2112 2212  
Wester Gourdie Smeaton Road  0755 0825 0855 0925 0955 1015 1035 1055 1115  1735 1755 1820 1844 1914  2114 2214  
                    

SUNDAYS
    

Dundee bus station 1030 1130 then 1830 1930               
Dundee Whitehall Street 1034 1134 hourly 1834 1934               
Balgay Road  1041 1141 until 1841 1941               
Dunholm Road Craigowan Road  1049 1149  1849 1949               
Myrekirk Road opp ASDA 1053 1153  1853 1953               
Wester Gourdie Smeaton Road  1055 1155  1855 1955               
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Holiday Arrangements: Timetable alterations take place over the Christmas & New Year 
period.  Services operating between 24 December and 4 January are subject to amendment.  
Please check separate publicity issued in early December.  Normal services apply on all other 
public holidays.  
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Go Wild in Dundee with our new route 26!  

The buses on the 26 operate between Dundee city centre, Lochee, Charleston, ASDA and Wester 
Gourdie every day, giving you a regular bus route into the city as well as various great places to visit 
along the route.

This leaflet contains the full timetable for the 26, as well ticket information and a handy route map, which also 
suggests a number of great places to visit along the way so you can have a great day out and Go Wild in Dundee!

We’re even offering FREE travel for kids on weekends on the 26 (when accompanied by a responsible passenger), as 
well as introducing new VIP tickets for 16-18 year olds. There’s so much to see and do in Dundee so Go Wild for less!  

Tickets and fares

Single and return fares are available to buy from our driver but often it’s better value to use one of our money saving 
tickets for regular travel. Our Dundee ticket zone covers the full route of the 26 and you can also use it on any 
other Stagecoach bus service within Dundee and as far as Invergowrie, Muirhead, Tealing, Monifieth, Broughty Ferry, 
Tayport, Forgan and Wormit.  Don’t forget our drivers give change so you don’t need to worry about exact money!

Dundee dayrider - 1 day’s unlimited travel   Dundee megarider - 7 days’ unlimited travel
Adult  £3.20       Adult  £11.50
U16 £2 (a new day ticket for under 16 year olds) U16  £7.70
VIP  £2.40 (our new ticket for 16-18 year olds)  VIP  £9       (our new ticket for 16-18 year olds) 
Group £6.40 (valid for 2 adults + 2 kids, 1 adult + 3 kids  Student  £8.50   (student singles also available!)

  or 3 adults)

Here are our suggestions of places to go for a great day out:

• Camperdown Wildlife Centre    • Camperdown Leisure Park
• The Stack Leisure Park    • Scotkart Indoor Kart Racing
• Verdant Works     • Discovery Point   
• Dundee Science Centre    • Olympia Leisure Centre
• Overgate Shopping Centre    • Wellgate Shopping Centre
• Dundee Contemporary Arts   • Caird Hall
• McManus Galleries
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nationwide bus times 0871 200 22 33
calls cost 12p per minute plus your phone company’s access charge

www.stagecoachbus.com
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City Centre l Lochee l Charleston l ASDA l Wester Gourdie                
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS
                    

Dundee bus station 0720 0740 0805 0830 0850 0910 0930  1610 1635 1655 1715 1745 1805 1822 1852 1922 1952 2052 2152
Dundee Whitehall Street 0724 0744 0809 0834 0854 0914 0934  1614 1640 1700 1720 1750 1809 1826 1856 1926 1956 2056 2156
Balgay Road  0731 0751 0816 0841 0901 0921 0941  1621 1648 1708 1728 1758 1816 1832 1902 1932 2002 2102 2202
Dunholm Road Craigowan Road  0739 0759 0824 0849 0909 0929 0949  1629 1657 1717 1737 1807 1824 1838 1908 1938 2008 2108 2208
Myrekirk Road opp ASDA 0743 0803 0829 0854 0914 0933 0953  1633 1702 1722 1742 1812 1828 1842 1912 1942 2012 2112 2212
Wester Gourdie Smeaton Road  0745 0805 0832 0857 0917 0935 0955  1635 1704 1724 1744 1814 1830 1844 1914 1944 2014 2114 2214
                    

SATURDAYS
                   

Dundee bus station 0730 0800 0830 0900 0930 0950 1010 1030 1050  1710 1730 1755 1822 1852  2052 2152  
Dundee Whitehall Street 0734 0804 0834 0904 0934 0954 1014 1034 1054  1714 1734 1759 1826 1856  2056 2156  
Balgay Road  0741 0811 0841 0911 0941 1001 1021 1041 1101  1721 1741 1806 1832 1902  2102 2202  
Dunholm Road Craigowan Road  0749 0819 0849 0919 0949 1009 1029 1049 1109  1729 1749 1814 1838 1908  2108 2208  
Myrekirk Road opp ASDA 0753 0823 0853 0923 0953 1013 1033 1053 1113  1733 1753 1818 1842 1912  2112 2212  
Wester Gourdie Smeaton Road  0755 0825 0855 0925 0955 1015 1035 1055 1115  1735 1755 1820 1844 1914  2114 2214  
                    

SUNDAYS
    

Dundee bus station 1030 1130 then 1830 1930               
Dundee Whitehall Street 1034 1134 hourly 1834 1934               
Balgay Road  1041 1141 until 1841 1941               
Dunholm Road Craigowan Road  1049 1149  1849 1949               
Myrekirk Road opp ASDA 1053 1153  1853 1953               
Wester Gourdie Smeaton Road  1055 1155  1855 1955               
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Holiday Arrangements: Timetable alterations take place over the Christmas & New Year 
period.  Services operating between 24 December and 4 January are subject to amendment.  
Please check separate publicity issued in early December.  Normal services apply on all other 
public holidays.  
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Wester Gourdie l ASDA l Charleston l Lochee l City Centre              
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS
    

Wester Gourdie Smeaton Road  0455 0515 0535 0555 0615 0635 0655 0715 0735 0755 0815 0835 0900 0920 0940  1540 1600 1620 1640
Myrekirk Road ASDA 0457 0517 0537 0557 0617 0637 0657 0717 0737 0757 0817 0837 0902 0922 0942  1542 1602 1622 1642
Craigowan Rd opp Comm Centre  0500 0520 0540 0600 0620 0640 0700 0720 0741 0803 0823 0843 0906 0926 0946  1546 1608 1628 1648
Balgay Road  0507 0527 0547 0607 0627 0647 0707 0727 0749 0811 0831 0851 0914 0934 0954  1554 1617 1637 1657
Dundee High Street  0513 0533 0553 0613 0633 0653 0713 0733 0756 0819 0839 0859 0921 0941 1001  1601 1624 1644 1704
Dundee bus station 0517 0537 0557 0617 0637 0657 0717 0737 0800 0824 0844 0904 0925 0945 1005  1605 1628 1648 1708
                    
                    
Wester Gourdie Smeaton Road  1710 1730 1755 1825 2015 2115              
Myrekirk Road ASDA 1712 1732 1757 1827 2017 2117              
Craigowan Rd opp Comm Centre  1718 1738 1801 1831 2021 2121              
Balgay Road  1727 1747 1808 1838 2028 2128              
Dundee High Street  1734 1754 1814 1844 2034 2134              
Dundee bus station 1738 1758 1818 1848 2038 2138              
                    

SATURDAYS
                    

Wester Gourdie Smeaton Road  0630 0700 0730 0745 0800 0815 0830 0845 0900 0920 0940  1700 1720 1755 1825 2015 2115  
Myrekirk Road ASDA 0632 0702 0732 0747 0802 0817 0832 0847 0902 0922 0942  1702 1722 1757 1827 2017 2117  
Craigowan Rd opp Comm Centre  0636 0706 0736 0751 0806 0821 0836 0851 0906 0926 0946  1706 1726 1801 1831 2021 2121  
Balgay Road  0643 0713 0743 0758 0813 0828 0843 0858 0914 0934 0954  1714 1734 1808 1838 2028 2128  
Dundee High Street 0649 0719 0749 0804 0819 0834 0849 0904 0921 0941 1001  1721 1741 1814 1844 2034 2134  
Dundee bus station 0653 0723 0753 0808 0823 0838 0853 0908 0925 0945 1005  1725 1745 1818 1848 2038 2138  
                    

SUNDAYS
    

Wester Gourdie Smeaton Road  0820 0900  1700 1800               
Myrekirk Road ASDA 0822 0902  1702 1802               
Craigowan Rd opp Comm Centre 0826 0906  1706 1806               
Balgay Road  0834 0914  1714 1814               
Dundee High Street  0841 0921  1721 1821               
Dundee bus station 0845 0925  1725 1825
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Wheelchair accessible vehicles

Low floor accessible vehicles


